Fuse holders
FHPV1001P – FHPV1001PL
Bremas Ersce S.p.A.
Via Castellazzo 9 – 20040 Cambiago (MI)
Tel: +39 02 95651611  Fax: +39 02 95651639
ISO 9001 Certified Quality System
Dimensions
Dimensions in mm
@2025 Copyright Bremas Ersce. Subject to change without notice and errors excepted. Data reported in this paper are carefully checked and represent typical values of series production. The descriptions of the device and its applications, contexts of use, details of external controls, information on installation and operation are provided to the best of our knowledge. In any case, this does not mean
from the features described it may derive legal responsibilities that extend beyond the "Terms and Conditions of sales" of Bremas Ersce. The customer / user must examine our information and recommendations and the relevant technical regulations before using the products its own purpose.
Description
Fuse holder specifically designed for photovoltaic systems, for DC applications. Certified
according to IEC 60269 and EN 60947-3, it ensures reliable protection of DC circuits up to
1000 Vdc, with a rated current up to 32 A. Designed to host high breaking capacity fuse
links for effective fault current interruption.
Characteristics
• Compact design suitable for DIN rail mounting.
• High breaking capacity for fault protection.
• IP20-rated terminals for enhanced user safety.
• Easy and safe replacement of the fuse cartridge.
• Visual indicator for blown fuse detection.
• Suitable for use with 10x38 mm fuse links.
• Designed for fast installation and secure connections.
Application
Ideal for DC circuit protection in photovoltaic systems. Typically installed inside PV
combiner boxes and inverter protection panels. Suitable for indoor installations in
controlled environments.
FHPV1001PLFHPV1001P
Standards
IEC 60947-1, IEC 60947-3Applicable Standards
Technical data
10x38 gPVFuse size
With LED indicatorWithout LED indicatorVersions
1000VdcRated voltage
32ARated current
20kARated conditional short-circuit current
3110VUiRated insulation voltage
6kVUimpRated imp. withstand voltage
≤6W at 100% of the rated current
≤3W at 70% of the rated current
WMax power dissipation of the fuse-link
1000-VdcLED indicator operating range
DC-PV0Utilization category
Mechanical characteristics
2PNr. of poles
IP20Degree of protection
3,5NmTerminal screw torque
16mm
2
SolidConductor cross section (max)
2AWG
16mm
2
Flexible
4AWG
35 mm DIN rail, EN 60715Mounting
60,3gWeight
Ambient conditions
90%HRHumidity
-5/+40°COperating ambient air temperature